

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 788/2023 in C.A. No. 884/2010

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIVYA TANDON

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 790-791/2023 in C.A. No. 9003-9004/2011 (XVII)
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 789/2023 in C.A. No. 980/2010 (XVII)
(FOR ADMISSION)

MA 467/2023 in MA 919/2022 in C.A. No. 980/2010 (XVII)
(FOR EXTENSION OF TIME ON IA 45348/2023)

MA 466/2023 in MA 918/2022 in C.A. No. 884/2010 (XVII)
(FOR EXTENSION OF TIME ON IA 45391/2023
IA No. 45391/2023 - EXTENSION OF TIME)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) Nos.816-817/2023 in M.A. Nos.633-634/2022 in
C.A. Nos. 9003-9004/2011

Diary No(s). 14256/2023 (XVII)
(FOR MODIFICATION ON IA 69673/2023)

Diary No(s). 14270/2023 (XVII)
(FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 69692/2023)

Diary No(s). 14282/2023 (XVII)
(IA No. 69720/2023 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 819/2023 in MA 1262/2022 in C.A. No. 980/2010
(XVII)
(FOR ADMISSION)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 818/2023 in MA 1261/2022 in C.A. No. 884/2010
(XVII)
(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 10-04-2023 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For parties

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. Ranghanadhan, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Varma, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Rahul Kinra, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Ajay, Adv.
Mr. Karun Shrama, Adv.
Ms. Isnain Muzamil, Adv.
Ms. Anupama Ngangom, Adv.

By Courts Motion, AOR

Ms. Pritha Srikumar, AOR
Ms. Neha Mathen, Adv.
Ms. Mansi Binjrajka, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Rajagopal, Adv.

M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas Aor, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21.04.2023.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR